



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 52 9 Patch Benjamin13 38 7 Maar Stephen Timothy

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 69 Total Team
19 32 9 Patch Benjamin
7 12 16 Jaeschke Thomas
6 11 6 Henchy Michael
9 39 Total Team
3 7 5 Guessous Driss
2 11 6 Henchy Michael
2 6 2 Gregory Taylor
3 73 Total Team
2 14 17 West Matthew
1 19 16 Jaeschke Thomas

25 Total Team
75 181 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

27 86 Total Team
11 23 7 Maar Stephen Timothy
5 25 5 Gunter Bradley Robert
4 17 12 Barnes Ryley Brendan
6 37 Total Team
2 4 5 Gunter Bradley Robert
1 1 2 Chancy Gabriel
1 5 4 Goranson John Blair
4 54 Total Team
2 9 5 Gunter Bradley Robert
1 5 4 Goranson John Blair
1 8 7 Maar Stephen Timothy

15 Total Team
52 177 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Gregory Taylor
4 Ensbury AnthonyL
5 Guessous Driss
6 Henchy Michael
8 Olson Nicholas
9 Patch Benjamin

12 Russell Aaron
14 Shaw James
15 Russell Kyle
16 Jaeschke Thomas
17 West Matthew
18 White Douglas

  
L L L
  
  

  

 
 
  
  



4

7
8

20

9
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Peter HANSON (USA)
Jay HOSACK (USA)

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Chancy Gabriel
3 Ireland Jarrid Michael
4 Goranson John Blair
5 Gunter Bradley Robert
6 Davies Jeremy AlexanderL
7 Maar Stephen Timothy
9 Demyanenko Jimenez Dany

11 Lortie Bruno Pierre
12 Barnes Ryley Brendan
16 Nikic Milan
17 Russell Alexander William
18 Mccarthy Jayson Les

 

  
  
L L L
  
  
  
  
  




1

4
9

13
1
1
4
3

1

Coach:
Assistant:

David Gordon Preston (CAN)
Bradley John Allen P (CAN)

Referees: Nicolas CASADO (ARG) & Jiang LÝ LÝU (CHN)

CAN
USA 3

0 15
25

15
25

22
25

52
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:22 0:28 1:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

34 12026.08.2013
Izmir
Ataturk Sports Hall

Match duration:  Start: 12:00  End: 13:16  Total: 1:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship
Pool C


